Ingersoll is pleased to announce the next step in the evolution of
the fixed pocket, indexable BTA drill head.  The new TBTA-H series
heads range in diameter from .984”-2.559” (25mm-65mm) and
provide higher accuracy, improved straightness, better surface finish
and longer tool life compared to the TBTA-C and TBTA-D series heads
which will be phased out as stock is depleted.
Features & Benefits of the TBTA-H heads include:
Ground peripheral insert

               Resistance
CD-SB – Solid Carbide pad – High
               Toughness
NEW-190-2 (01/2015)
PAGE 1 OF 11
P
M
K
K S
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-190-2 (01/2015)
PAGE 2 OF 11
TBTA-H DRILL HEADS                     OUTER FOUR START THREAD
Description Dia. (in) Drill Tube Size L (in) L1 (in) d1 (in) S
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-22 .984 – 1.039 22 2.874 2.756 0.768 0.748
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-24 1.040 – 1.129 24 2.874 2.756 0.827 0.827
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-26 1.130 – 1.220 26 3.071 2.953 0.925 0.945
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-28 1.221 – 1.311 28 3.071 2.953 1.004 1.024
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-30 1.312 – 1.425 30 3.268 3.150 1.102 1.102
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-33 1.426 – 1.559 33 3.661 3.543 1.181 1.181
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-36 1.560 – 1.692 36 3.898 3.740 1.299 1.260
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-39 1.693 – 1.850 39 4.094 3.937 1.417 1.417
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-43 1.851 – 2.035 43 4.094 3.937 1.535 1.496
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-47 2.036 – 2.212 47 4.488 4.331 1.693 1.811
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-51 2.213 – 2.385 51 4.724 4.528 1.870 1.969
TBTA-HX.XXXSE4-56 2.386 – 2.559 56 4.724 4.528 2.008 2.126
L1
L
ød
1
øD
ia
.
S
Spanner fl
at
L1
L
ød
1
øD
ia
.
S
Spanner fl
at
Dia. (in) Description
1.000 TBTA-H1.000SE4-22
1.024 TBTA-H1.024SE4-22
1.062 TBTA-H1.062SE4-24
1.114 TBTA-H1.114SE4-24
1.125 TBTA-H1.125SE4-24
1.193 TBTA-H1.193SE4-26
1.218 TBTA-H1.218SE4-28
1.235 TBTA-H1.235SE4-28
1.245 TBTA-H1.245SE4-28
1.250 TBTA-H1.250SE4-28
1.260 TBTA-H1.260SE4-28
1.312 TBTA-H1.312SE4-30
1.375 TBTA-H1.375SE4-30
1.378 TBTA-H1.378SE4-30
1.417 TBTA_H1.417SE4-30
1.437 TBTA-H1.437SE4-33
1.496 TBTA-H1.496SE4-33
1.500 TBTA-H1.500SE4-33
1.575 TBTA-H1.575SE4-36
1.594 TBTA-H1.594SE4-36
1.625 TBTA-H1.625SE4-36
1.7125 TBTA-H1.7125SE4-36
Dia. (in) Description
1.725 TBTA-H1.725SE4-39
1.750 TBTA-H1.750SE4-39
1.812 TBTA-H1.812SE4-39
1.875 TBTA-H1.875SE4-43
1.905 TBTA-H1.905SE4-43
1.940 TBTA-H1.940SE4-43
1.945 TBTA-H1.945SE4-43
1.965 TBTA-H1.965SE4-43
1.985 TBTA-H1.985SE4-43
2.000 TBTA-H2.000SE4-43
2.125 TBTA-H2.125SE4-47
2.187 TBTA-H2.187SE4-47
2.250 TBTA-H2.250SE4-51
2.312 TBTA-H2.312SE4-51
2.335 TBTA-H2.335SE4-51
2.350 TBTA-H2.350SE4-51
2.375 TBTA-H2.375SE4-51
2.380 TBTA-H2.380SE4-51
2.405 TBTA-H2.405SE4-51A
2.441 TBTA-H2.441SE4-56A
2.500 TBTA-H2.500SE4-56A
REFERENCE ITEMS
STOCKED ITEMS – INCH
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968

44.00 TBTA-H1.732SE4-36
48.00 TBTA-H1.890SE4-43
49.00 TBTA-H1.929SE4-43
49.50 TBTA-H1.949SE4-43
50.00 TBTA-H1.969SE4-43
54.00 TBTA-H2.126SE4-47
58.00 TBTA-H2.283SE4-51
60.00 TBTA-H2.362SE4-51
65.00 TBTA-H2.559SE4-56A
STOCKED ITEMS – METRIC
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-190-2 (01/2015)
PAGE 4 OF 11
Description Dia. (in) Drill Tube Size L (in) L1 (in) d1 (in) S
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-22 .984 – 1.062 22 2.874 2.756 0.787 0.748
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-24 1.063– 1.141 24 2.874 2.756 0.866 0.827
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-24 1.142 – 1.181 24 2.874 2.756 0.866 0.945
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-26 1.182 – 1.259 26 3.071 2.953 0.945 0.945
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-28 1.260– 1.338 28 3.071 2.953 1.024 1.024
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-30 1.339 – 1.456 30 3.661 3.543 1.063 1.102
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-33 1.457 – 1.574 33 3.858 3.740 1.181 1.181
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-36 1.575 – 1.732 36 4.094 3.937 1.299 1.260
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-39 1.733 – 1.850 39 4.291 4.134 1.457 1.417
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-43 1.851 – 2.047 43 4.291 4.134 1.614 1.496
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-47 2.048 – 2.244 47 4.488 4.331 1.732 1.811
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-51 2.245 – 2.401 51 4.724 4.528 1.929 1.811
TBTA-HX.XXXSI1-56 2.402 – 2.559 56 4.724 4.528 2.087 2.126
TBTA-H DRILL HEADS                     INNER SINGLE START THREAD
L1
L
øD

REFERENCE ITEMS
STOCKED ITEMS
Dia. (mm) Description
50.00 TBTA-H1.969SI1-43
52.00 TBTA-H2.047SI1-43
55.00 TBTA-H2.165SI1-47
56.00 TBTA-H2.205SI1-47
60.00 TBTA-H2.362SI1-51
65.00 TBTA-H2.559SI1-56A
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-190-2 (01/2015)
PAGE 5 OF 11
TBTA-H DRILL HEADS
Description Dia. (in) Drill Tube Size L (in) L1 (in) d1 (in) S
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-23.5 .984 – 1.039 23.5 2.874 2.756 0.827 0.748
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-26 1.040 – 1.129 26 3.071 2.953 0.925 0.827
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-28 1.130 – 1.220 28 3.071 2.953 1.004 0.945
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-30.5 1.221 – 1.311 30.5 3.268 3.150 1.102 1.024
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-33 1.312 – 1.425 33 3.661 3.543 1.181 1.102
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-35.5 1.426 – 1.559 35.5 3.898 3.740 1.299 1.181
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-39 1.560 – 1.692 39 4.094 3.937 1.417 1.260
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-42.5 1.693 – 1.850 42.5 4.094 3.937 1.535 1.417
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-46.5 1.851 – 2.035 46.5 4.488 4.331 1.693 1.496
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-51 2.036 – 2.213 51 4.724 4.528 1.870 1.811
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-55.5 2.214 – 2.385 55.5 4.724 4.528 2.008 1.969
TBTA-HX.XXXDE4-55.5 2.386 – 2.559 55.5 4.724 4.528 2.008 2.126
L1
L
ød

PAGE 7 OF 11
TBTA-H DRILL HEAD GUIDE PADS
Type Designation W (in) H (in) L (in) Screw
Brazed Guide Pad
PAD-GO-06CD 0.236 0.118 0.787 CSTB2.2S
PAD-GO-07CD 0.276 0.138 0.787 CSTB3S
PAD-GO-08CD-FB 0.315 0.177 0.984 CSTB3S
PAD-GO-10CD 0.394 0.177 1.181 CSTB3.5
PAD-GO-12CD 0.472 0.216 1.378 CSTB3.5
Solid Carbide
Guide Pad
PAD-GO-06CD-SA 0.236 0.118 0.787 CSTB2.2S
PAD-GO-07CD-SA 0.276 0.138 0.787 CSTB3S
PAD-GO-08CD-SA-FB 0.315 0.177 0.984 CSTB3S
PAD-GO-10CD-SA 0.394 0.177 1.181 CSTB3.5
PAD-GO-12CD-SA 0.472 0.216 1.378 CSTB3.5
Solid Carbide
Guide Pad
PAD-GO-06CD-SB 0.236 0.118 0.787 CSTB2.2S
PAD-GO-07CD-SB 0.276 0.138 0.787 CSTB3S
PAD-GO-08CD-SB-FB 0.315 0.177 0.984 CSTB3S
PAD-GO-10CD-SB 0.394 0.177 1.181 CSTB3.5
PAD-GO-12CD-SB 0.472 0.216 1.378 CSTB3.5
Ordering Example:  PAD-GO-08CD-SA    10pcs
Solid Carbide Brazed Guide Pad
H
W
L
CD-SA
CD-SB
CD
Toughness
Wear Resistance
GRADE APPLICATION
H
W
L
CD-SA
CD-SB
CD
Toughness
Wear Resistance
GRADE APPLICATION
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-190-2 (01/2015)
PAGE 8 OF 11
TBTA-H DRILL
Parts .984 – 1.102 1.103 – 1.181 1.182 – 1.377 1.378 – 1.496 1.497 – 1.535
Inserts
Outer NPHT06003R NPHT06003R NPHT07504R NPHT07504R NPHT09004R
Insert Screw CSTB2.2 CSTB2.2 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5
Wrench T-7D T-7D T-8D T-8D T-8D
Inner NPMT05503R NPMT05503R NPMT06504R NPMT06504R NPMT06504R
Insert Screw CSTB2.2 CSTB2.2 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5
Wrench T-7D T-7D T-8D T-8D T-8D
Center NPMT05503L NPMT06504L NPMT06504L NPMT08004L NPMT08004L
Insert Screw CSTB2.2 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5 CSTB2.5
Wrench T-7D T-8D T-8D T-8D T-8D
Pads
Guide Pad PAD-GO-06 PAD-GO-06 PAD-GO-07 PAD-GO-07 PAD-GO-07
Screw CSTB2.2S CSTB2.2S CSTB3S CSTB3S CSTB3S
Wrench T-7D T-7D T-9D T-9D T-9D
Parts 1.536 – 1.614 1.615 – 1.732 1.733 – 1.771 1.772 – 1.850 1.851 – 2.007
Inserts